KSR Kuebler can be reached toll free.
Just dial 1-888-KSR-LEVL.  An
application specialist is ready to assist
you in selecting the KSR Kuebler level
product that is right for the most
demanding industrial application.
STANDARD FEATURES
Sanitary series “ST” gauges and

Last, select the float (page 8 that matches your process
requirements.    KSR Kuebler calibrates floats for interface service.
MODEL “ST18” HOW TO ORDER
Product
Series ST
Specifications
ST14 ST16 &
ST18
Maximum
Length
120”
(3048 mm)
240”
(6096 mm)
Minimum
Resolution
.19”
(5mm)
.19”
(5mm)
Maximum
Non-Linearity 0.1% of Span 0.1% of Span
Required Power
Supply
11 to 30
Volts DC
11 to 30
Volts DC
Maximum Loop
Resistance (load)
@ VDC
1,000 Ohms @ 30 VDC
750 Ohms @ 24 VDC
400 Ohms @ 12 VDC
1,000 Ohms @ 30 VDC
750 Ohms @ 24 VDC
400 Ohms @ 12 VDC
Maximum
Process
Pressure*
NPT=1,000 PSI
Sanitary Flanged
=275 PSI
NPT=1,000 PSI
Sanitary Flanged
=275 PSI
Max. & Min. Process
Temperature*
-100°F to + 482° F
(-73C to + 250C)
-100°F to + 482° F
(-73C to + 250C)
Max/Min. Electronics
Ambient
Temperature
(Housing)
-30°F to + 160°F
(-34C to + 71C)
-30°F to + 160°F
(-34 C to + 71 C)
Sensor Tube
Diameter
.55” (14 mm) ST16- .63” (16 mm)
ST18- .787” (18 mm)
Sensor Tube
Wall Thickness

Model
SS14
SWITCH MODELS “SS14” & “SS18” HOW TO ORDER
1. NUMBER OF SWITCHES:  1 through 6.  Up to 6 SPDT switches
are available in model SS18.
2. MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION (Wetted Parts): S=316 Ti
Stainless steel;  L=316L Stainless steel,
polished to 3A requirements.  Enter an “X” for special materials.
 3. SENSOR LENGTH:  In whole inches, up to 240”.  (As measured
from face of process connection to the tip of the float guide tube.)
EXAMPLE: A 130” sensor would be entered as “130”.  When you
determine the location of the lowest level possible (0%), add to the
sensor length 1/2 of the float height plus 1/2” minimum.
4. CONNECTION SIZE AND TYPE: 10=1.0” Triclamp;  15=1.5”
triclamp; 20=2.0” triclamp;  25=2.5” triclamp;  30=3.0” triclamp;
40=4.0” triclamp; 50=5.0” triclamp;  60=6.0” triclamp,   AD=3/4” NPT
adjustable fitting with polished float guide tube.
5. CONNECTION RATING: S = Sanitary triclamp 275 PSI;  N= NPT
Adjustable Fitting=275 psi.
6. ELECTRICAL HOUSING:  4=NEMA 4X aluminum with 3/4” NPT
conduit entry;  7=Explosion proof & 4X, (Group B) cast aluminum
with KSR blue epoxy coating & dual 3/4” NPT conduit entries;
8=Explosion proof, group B & NEMA 4X, stainless steel with a dual
3/4” NPT conduit entries;   9=Large NEMA 7 explosion proof & 4X,
(Group B) cast aluminum with KSR blue epoxy coating & dual 3/4”
NPT conduit entries.
NOTE: If you require more than 4 switch points, due to the quantity
of terminal blocks and space required for this selection, you must
select electrical housing option 8 or 9 only on model SS18.
7. SWITCH TEMPERATURE RATING: S=Standard -40 F to +300 F;
L=Low Temp -300F to +300F;
H=High Temperature -40 F to +650 F.  See specifications on page
10.
8. FLOAT STOP TYPE: 2= Plain polished end 3A approved (no float
retention, max. switch points is two, one high and one low); 3= 3A
approved type, this is the “T” configuration, the float is NOT
removable; 4= Flare type.  Flare type design permits multiple switch
points, floats are permanent. See page 17.
Last, select the float that matches your process requirements.  The
float must be listed as a separate item on your application data
sheet.
1. NUMBER OF SWITCHES:  1 through 4.  Up to 4 SPDT switches
are available in model SS14.
2. MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION (Wetted Parts): S=316 Ti
Stainless steel;  L=316L Stainless steel,
polished to 3A requirements.
3. SENSOR LENGTH:  In whole inches, up to 120”.  (As measured
from face of process connection to the tip of the float guide tube.)
EXAMPLE: A 30” sensor would be entered as “030”.  When you
determine the location of the lowest level possible (0%), add to the
sensor length 1/2 of the float height plus 1/2” minimum.
4. CONNECTION SIZE AND TYPE: 10=1.0” Triclamp;  15=1.5”
triclamp; 20=2.0” triclamp;  25=2.5” triclamp;  30=3.0” triclamp;
40=4.0” triclamp; 50=5.0” triclamp;  60=6.0” triclamp,   AD=3/4” NPT
adjustable fitting with polished float guide tube.
5. CONNECTION RATING: S = Sanitary triclamp 275 PSI;  N= NPT
adjustable fitting=275 psi;